
Queen’s School Staff

Principal- Liz Hartley lhartley@myjacs.org
Pastor- Fr. Timothy MacDonald frtim@queenschurch.com

Tinkey’s Tots Preschool:
4 Year Old Program- Liz Sharlow lsharlow@myjacs.org
Young 5 Program- Emily Warriner ewarriner@myjacs.org

Kindergarten:
Mandy McMurtrie- 407 mmcmurtrie@myjacs.org
Sara Drushal- 408 sdrushal@myjacs.org

1st Grade:
Jennifer French- 406 jfrench@myjacs.org
Leslie Vermeulen- 404 lvermeulen@myjacs.org

2nd Grade:
Mary Jo Sutliff- 405 msutliff@myjacs.org
Kate Walicki- 403 kwalicki@myjacs.org

3rd Grade:
Holly Engemann- 508 hengemann@myjacs.org
Beth Wood - 507 bwood@myjacs.org

4th Grade:
Sarah Andalon- 506 sandalon@myjacs.org
Karen Gerring- 504 kgerring@myjacs.org



5th Grade:
Jill Crowley- 503 jcrowley@myjacs.org
Kerrie Manders- 505 kmanders@myjacs.org

6th Grade:
Lindsay Hurd- 502 lhurd@myjacs.org
Elaine Kuhlman- 501 ekuhlman@myjacs.org

Reading Interventionist- Melanie Worthing
mworthing@myjacs.org
Math Specialist - Amy Okoniewski aokoniewski@myjacs.org

Computer Lab/Technology- Becky Harrington
bharrington@myjacs.org

Librarian/STEAM- Lori Wetzel lwetzel@myjacs.org
Physical Education- Marie Hamay mhamay@myjacs.org
Art- Sarah Bruneel sbruneel@myjacs.org
Spanish- Jill Fletcher jfletcher@myjacs.org
Music-

Office Manager- Marla Harvey mharvey@myjacs.org
Lunch Program/Financial Secretary- Terri King tking@myjacs.org
Head of Maintenance- Anthony Baltodano
maintenance@queenschurch.com


